@

REDRESS

ING'S

College ] ] i i
LONDON ng.s College Hospltal N I H R National Institute for

NHS Foundation Trust

Health and Care Research

REDRESS STUDY LAUNCH EVENT
Saturday 20t" May 2023, 10 am - 2 pm

at the Robens suite, 29" floor Tower Wing, Guy’s
Hospital London, SE1 9RT

10:00

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

11:55

12:20

12:30

12:50

12:55

13:00

13:05

Programme

Hot Lunch with a West African and Caribbean

menu will be provided!

Registration — Teas & Coffee

Welcome Address & Poetry Competition
Introduction

Entertainment

Sickle Cell — Why is a cure needed?

All in your Bones - About Bone Marrow
Transplant

The REDRESS Study — What’s it all about?

Comfort Break
Life Post-transplant — Q&A and Panel Discussion

Research & Results — Your participation matters

Small group discussions — What does a cure
look like?

Poetry Competition Winner Announcement
Thanks & Closing Remarks
Entertainment

Lunch

Mr John James

Dr Rachel Kesse-Adu
Dr Ben Carpenter

Dr Victoria Potter

Mr John James & Panel
Members

Dr Steven Okoli
Dr Rachel Kesse-Adu

Mr John James

Mr Daryl Hagan

Register here:

REDRESS Study Launch Event Tickets | Eventbrite

-

J

A £5.00 deposit is required to hold your place, but this will be FULLY
REFUNDED on the day. So please remember to visit the registration desk!

S

Poetry competition details available on the next page


https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/redress-study-launch-event-tickets-574410827247

	Slide 1

