





REDRESS STUDY LAUNCH EVENT Saturday 20th May 2023, 10 am – 2 pm at the Robens suite, 29th floor Tower Wing, Guy's Hospital London, SE1 9RT

Programme

Hot Lunch with a West African and Caribbean menu will be provided!

Time	Agenda Item	Host
10:00	Registration – Teas & Coffee	
10:30	Welcome Address & Poetry Competition Introduction	Mr John James
10:45	Entertainment	
11:00	Sickle Cell – Why is a cure needed?	Dr Rachel Kesse-Adu
11:15	All in your Bones - About Bone Marrow Transplant	Dr Ben Carpenter
11:30	The REDRESS Study – What's it all about?	Dr Victoria Potter
11:45	Comfort Break	
11:55	Life Post-transplant – Q&A and Panel Discussion	Mr John James & Panel Members
12:20	Research & Results – Your participation matters	Dr Steven Okoli
12:30	Small group discussions – What does a cure look like?	Dr Rachel Kesse-Adu
12:50	Poetry Competition Winner Announcement	Mr John James
12:55	Thanks & Closing Remarks	Mr Daryl Hagan
13:00	Entertainment	
13:05	Lunch	

Register here:

REDRESS Study Launch Event Tickets | Eventbrite

A £5.00 deposit is required to hold your place, but this will be FULLY REFUNDED on the day. So please remember to visit the registration desk!

Poetry competition details available on the next page